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Argument Writing Score Checklist – Grade 6 

 

 Student	Name	 Content	 Conventions	 Notes/	
Comments	

  

 
 

 

 

SCO
RE	

Introduces	claim
	

O
rganizes	reasons	

and	evidence	
clearly	

U
ses	phrases,	

clauses	to	clarify	
relationships	w

ith	
claim

s	and	reasons	

M
aintains	form

al	
style	

U
ses	credible	

sources	(assess	
credibility-	does	not	
copy)	

List	of	sources/	
bibliography		

U
ses	quotes	and	

other	opinions	
avoiding	plagiarism

	

Concluding	
statem

ent	

SCO
RE	

Capitals	

Punctuation	

Spelling	
	

1                

2                

3                

4                

5                

6                

7                

8                

9                

10                

11                

12                

13                

14                

15                

16                
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SCO
RE	

Introduces	claim
	

O
rganizes	reasons	

and	evidence	
clearly	

U
ses	phrases,	

clauses	to	clarify	
relationships	w

ith	
claim

s	and	reasons	

M
aintains	form

al	
style	

U
ses	credible	

sources	(assess	
credibility-	does	not	
copy)	

List	of	sources/	
bibliography		

U
ses	quotes	and	

other	opinions	
avoiding	plagiarism

	

Concluding	
statem

ent	

SCO
RE	

Capitals	

Punctuation	

Spelling	
	

17                

18                

19                

20                

21                

22                

23                

24                

25                

26                

27                

28                

29                

30                

31                

32                
 


